2023 VNC ELECTION EXPENSES

Print Election Plan

Election Announcement Post Card
Graphic Design
Printing
Sort/Deliver
EDDM Postage

Voter's Guide
Graphic Design
Printing
Sort/Deliver
Sort/Deliver
EDDM Postage 19,228 pieces
Credit Card Fee

Preparation & Placement (Admin)

Banners
Banner Design
Banner Printing

Administrator

Bill 3/9/23
Bill 3/19/2023

Social Media
Graphic Design Post

Social Media Posting (Admin)
Print Advertising

Argonaut

Yo Venice

Location Rental
LAUSD

Admin Bill 3/9/2023

Coordinating Graphic Design
Creating Forums Prep

Creating Website Text

Creating Candidate Email
Adjustment to Budget

Additional Meetings & Final Report

FEX Genesis 3/2/23
Bridgegap 3/19/23
Admin Bill 3/19/2023

Print Advertising
Ad Design

Print Advertising
Ad Design

Oakwood Rec Center

$335.02

$800.00
$3,827.06
$761.04
$4,695.00

$250.00
$1,893.00
$125.00
1418.03
$3,845.71
$136.00
$307.23

$160.00
$300.00

$877.80
$102.41

$58.52
$102.41
$117.04

$29.26
$131.67

$560.00
$560.00
277.97

$380.00
$125.00

$300.00
$190.00
$270.00

$22,935.17



